Oct 15 2024 (22:41)

oo o vl A WN -

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

BRC
RTM
SGZ
RMA
KOTA
SwMm
GEC
SMV)
HAN
BXN
AGC
SSDT
ETW
CNB

PRY)

JNH
MAY
JNU

KCT
DHE
AR

GCT

India Rail Info

Bandra Terminus - Ghazipur City SF Express (PT)/20941 - SF - WR
AGC/Agra Cantt. to ETW/Etawah Junction
3h 20m - 136 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Sat

Station Name

Mumbai Bandra Terminus
Borivali

Vapi

Valsad

Surat

Bharuch Junction
Vadodara Junction
Ratlam Junction
Shamgarh

Ramganj Mandi Junction
Kota Junction

Sawai Madhopur Junction
Gangapur City

Shri Mahaveerji

Hindaun City

Bayana Junction

Agra Cantt.
Shamshabad Town
Etawah Junction
Kanpur Central

Prayagraj Junction
(A/Ic};hgbajd)

Janghai Junction
Mariahu
Jaunpur junction
Kerakat

Dobhi

Aunrihar Junction

Ghazipur City
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